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Description

199701060000
03821

01/06/1997
09:15:11

WINSLETT
HOWARD M
SR

Grantee RELEASES PITTS, KNOX
M

199507280002
00941

199701060000
03821

01/06/1997
09:15:11

WINSLETT
SARA P

Grantee RELEASES PITTS, KNOX
M

199507280002
00941

199701080000
07361

01/08/1997
12:47:52

STICKLER
CHARLES A

Grantee RELEASES CASTLE
MORT CORP

199403110000
80351

199701060000
04301

01/06/1997
10:23:24

WEBB ANITA
M

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199609060002
93411

199701060000
04301

01/06/1997
10:23:24

WEBB
STEPHEN G

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199609060002
93411

199701060000
04411

01/06/1997
10:32:13

SAUNDERS
JACQUELINE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

199701060000
04311

01/06/1997
10:25:09

TULLY
CHRISTOPHE
R

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TULLY,
JUDITH F

199701060000
04741

01/06/1997
11:21:40

WEEKS NINA Grantee RELEASES FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311040003
48471

199701060000
04681

01/06/1997
11:16:42

SCHILLECI
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199506190001
58721

199701060000
04741

01/06/1997
11:21:40

WEEKS W
LAWRENCE
JR

Grantee RELEASES FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311040003
48471

199701060000
04931

01/06/1997
12:06:26

WALKER
LARRY S

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199701060000
05031

01/06/1997
12:50:20

SUNJIN INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SUNJIN INC

199701060000
04961

01/06/1997
12:18:35

STEPHENS
JAMES T

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199701060000
04971

01/06/1997
12:20:10

TAYLOR
KEITH B

Grantee RELEASES CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199508210002
29641

199701090000
08001

01/09/1997
10:22:40

WELLS BETTY Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199701060000
05071

01/06/1997
01:16:46

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ISAACSON,
HARRIETT M

199701060000
05081

01/06/1997
01:16:47

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY RICE,
REBECCA F

199701090000
08341

01/09/1997
11:14:31

ROYAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON AND DEV
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199512210003
66071



199701070000
05391

01/07/1997
08:59:13

SANFORD
LEONARD
RAY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONTIMORTG
AGE CORP

199601110000
10281

199701070000
05471

01/07/1997
09:23:51

SMITH SEAN B Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199411090003
34621

199701090000
08751

01/09/1997
01:25:35

WARD
BRENDA LEE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

199506230001
65061

199701070000
05721

01/07/1997
10:00:20

STRINGER
LEON P JR

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199608290002
83541

199701070000
05811

01/07/1997
10:12:50

WHEELER
EVELYN B

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
DAVID

199701070000
06231

01/07/1997
01:15:52

REBCO
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

REBCO
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199701100000
09921

01/10/1997
10:10:58

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY CORRIGAN,
ELIZABETH A

199701100000
09741

01/10/1997
09:44:48

SWIFT ALVIN
JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

199701070000
06321

01/07/1997
02:26:14

SHELBY
STEEL-
VINCENT INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHELBY
STEEL
FABRICATOR
S INC

199701100000
09981

01/10/1997
10:19:56

RICHARD A
MUMALO
REVOCABLE
TRUST

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

199606170001
94581

199701080000
06771

01/08/1997
08:58:58

SUPERIOR
TOWING INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SUPERIOR
TOWING INC

199701080000
06821

01/08/1997
09:26:03

WYATT
KATHLEEN E

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MELTON,
EUGENE
ALLISON


